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 167,514  $232,888

STOCKTON

ALL OTHER PORTS
 74,410

 93,104

 $76,817

 $156,071

Area Totals:

Shad, threadfin.....................................................................
Crayfish, unspecified............................................................

Crayfish, unspecified............................................................
Shrimp, bay..........................................................................
Crayfish, red swamp.............................................................
Shad, threadfin.....................................................................

 48,668
 25,742

 74,226
 9,744
 8,459

 675

 $53,824
 $22,993

 $84,553
 $63,149
 $7,166
 $1,204

Port Totals:

Port Totals:

Sacramento Delta

   *******************   
End of Report

Total Records:  800


