System: CFIS Tables16\_21\_pub

## California Department of Fish and Game Table 21PUB - Poundage And Value Of Landings By Port, Sacramento Delta Area During 2002

Page: 1

Date: 08/20/2003

Species	Pounds	Value
STOCKTON		
Shad, threadfin	48,668	\$53,824
Crayfish, unspecified	25,742	\$22,993
Port Totals:	74,410	\$76,817
ALL OTHER PORTS		
Crayfish, unspecified	74,226	\$84,553
Shrimp, bay	9,744	\$63,149
Crayfish, red swamp	8,459	\$7,166
Shad, threadfin	675	\$1,204
Port Totals:	93,104	\$156,071
Sacramento Delta Area Totals:	167,514	\$232,888
	T D .	000

\*\*\*\*\*\*

Total Records: 800

End of Report